12/7/22, 1:10 PM

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

158

(Name) BHATI

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

Number of

Number
of

S.No. Name

JOGINDER
TANWAR

RAMBIR
TANWAR

SUMANLATA
TANWAR

SUNDER
SINGH

ASHOK
KUMAR

SANJAY

SAGAR

NOTA

Valid [Rej ected

votes

votes

tendered
votes

Number| Total
of votes
votes for
recorded|polling
as station

NOTA

Remarks|

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 21

22

1 MCD
PRIMARY
CO ED
SCHOOL,
CHANDAN
HOLA

435

120

85

207

850

21 1298

2 IMCD
PRIMARY
CO ED
SCHOOL,
CHANDAN
HOLA

257

137

51

231

683

21 1221

2A |MCD
PRIMARY
CO ED
SCHOOL,
CHANDAN

HOLA

266

138

53

297

761

21 1247

3 IMCD
PRIMARY
CO ED
SCHOOL,
CHANDAN
HOLA

221

302

48

142

725

21 1084

4 |MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(GIRLS)
FATEHPUR

195

164

41

237

641

1] 1138

Place :
[Dated :

Returning Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWCode=158&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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BERI
FATEHPUR
BERI

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(GIRLS)
FATEHPUR
BERI
FATEHPUR
BERI

179

204

149

283

1 2 825

4 1336

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(GIRLS)
FATEHPUR
BERI
FATEHPUR
BERI

125

176

214

117

1 5 639

5| 976

6A

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(GIRLS)
FATEHPUR
BERI
FATEHPUR
BERI

134

147

136

238

0 5 661

5| 1126

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(GIRLS)
FATEHPUR
BERI
FATEHPUR
BERI

367

115

162

137

6 0 790

0 1275

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(GIRLS)
FATEHPUR
BERI
FATEHPUR
BERI

279

160

144

143

5 7 740

7| 1413

SDMC

PRATIBHA

71

23

458

297

5 2 856

21 1044

C

Place :

[Dated :

-

Returning Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWCode=158&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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(BOYS)
SCHOOL
FATEHPUR
BERI ASOLA

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

10

SDMC
PRATIBHA
(BOYS)
SCHOOL
FATEHPUR
BERI ASOLA

81

122

282

294

788

21 1303

11

SDMC
PRATIBHA
(BOYS)
SCHOOL
FATEHPUR
BERI ASOLA

322

94

160

104

683

1l 876

12

MCD
PRATIBHA
(BOYS)
SCHOOL
FATEHPUR
BERI ASOLA

125

127

118

136

514

4 977

13

MCD
PRATIBHA
(BOYS)
SCHOOL
FATEHPUR
BERI ASOLA

161

148

157

174

648

6 1141

14

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(GIRLS)
FATEHPUR
BERI
FATEHPUR
BERI

92

239

71

255

662

0 1023

14A

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(GIRLS)
FATEHPUR
BERI
FATEHPUR
BERI

127

194

57

199

589

21 1069

Place :

[Dated :

Returning Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWCode=158&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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1217122,

1:10 PM

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

15

MCD
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
(GIRLS)
FATEHPUR
BERI
FATEHPUR
BERI

178

225

98

184

3

6

697

6| 1076

16

GOVT.
SARVODAYA
BAL
VIDYALAYA
FATEHPUR
BERI

89

328

111

305

842

4 1416

17

GOVT.
SARVODAYA
BAL
VIDYALAYA
[FATEHPUR
BERI

174

298

93

241

815

1l 1378

18

GOVT.
SARVODAYA
BAL
VIDYALAYA
FATEHPUR
BERI

73

292

61

334

10

776

10[ 1236

19

GOVT.
SARVODAYA
BAL
VIDYALAYA
[FATEHPUR
BERI

116

185

46

241

592

0 1184

20

MC
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
JONAPUR
JONAPUR

305

196

22

157

21

711

4 1334

21

MC
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
JONAPUR
JONAPUR

258

266

49

232

10

822

31 1330

22

MC
PRIMARY

SCHOOL

270

199

49

236

14

772

1353

2
i\

Place :

[Dated :

NS

Returning Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWCode=158&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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1217122,
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JONAPUR
JONAPUR

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

23

MC
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
JONAPUR
JONAPUR

268

211

35

198

33 5

756

5| 1324

24

MC
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
JONAPUR
JONAPUR

228

263

50

156

25 1

727

1] 1111

25

SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA
MANDI
VILLAGE

61

63

245

540

920

21 1241

26

SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA
MANDI
VILLAGE

147

161

246

404

965

3| 1442

27

SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA
MANDI
VILLAGE

105

119

168

439

838

1| 1234

28

SARVODAYA
KANYA
VIDYALAYA
MANDI
VILLAGE

88

63

167

386

716

31 1173

29

GOVT.BOYS
SR
SEC.SCHOOL
,MANDI

228

156

45

260

60 4

765

4 1153

30

GOVT.BOYS
SR
SEC.SCHOOL
,MANDI

122

160

75

301

33 3

696

3] 1383

31

GOVT.BOYS
SR
SEC.SCHOOL

MANDI

236

283

27

315

57 2

928

21 1308

Q. &

Place :

|Dated :

/

Returning Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWCode=158&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

32

SDMC
PRIMARY
CO-ED
ADARSH
VIDYALAYA
DERA
VILLAGE

243

69

38

294

26

314

2

989

2 1498

33

SDMC
PRIMARY
CO-ED
ADARSH
VIDYALAYA
DERA
VILLAGE

130

45

40

243

178

642

1l 1002

34

SDMC
PRIMARY
CO-ED
ADARSH
VIDYALAYA
DERA
VILLAGE

253

51

19

212

12

157

710

31 1121

35

SDMC
PRIMARY
CO-ED
ADARSH
VIDYALAYA
DERA
VILLAGE

224

82

21

259

31

286

913

8 1348

36

SDMC
PRIMARY
CO-ED
SCHOOL
BHATTI
VILLAGE

93

455

45

273

32

904

4 1408

37

SDMC
PRIMARY
CO-ED
SCHOOL
BHATTI
VILLAGE

229

114

17

100

473

21 905

38

SDMC
PRIMARY
CO-ED
SCHOOL

614

112

175

13

927

21 1224

Place :

[Dated :

L

~

Returning Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWCode=158&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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1217122,
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BHATTI
VILLAGE

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

39

GOVT CO-
ED SR SEC
SCHOOL
SANJAY
COLONY
BHATTI
MINES

97

99

336

290

14

844

4 1335

40

GOVT CO-
ED SR SEC
SCHOOL
SANJAY
COLONY
BHATTI
MINES

189

118

344

383

14

1057

8 1463

40A

GOVT CO-
ED SR SEC
SCHOOL
SANJAY
COLONY
BHATTI
MINES

87

116

254

310

10

17

800

6 1254

41

GOVT CO-
ED SR SEC
SCHOOL
SANJAY
COLONY
BHATTI
MINES

84

144

274

356

866

31 1260

42

GOVT CO-
ED SR SEC
SCHOOL
SANJAY
COLONY
BHATTI
MINES

60

106

212

262

10

662

4 973

43

GOVT CO-
ED SR SEC
SCHOOL
SANJAY
COLONY
BHATTI
MINES

133

143

261

302

858

4 1255

—

Place :

|Dated :

Retyning%er

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWCode=158&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

44

GOVT CO-
ED SR SEC
SCHOOL
SANJAY
COLONY
BHATTI
MINES

124

163

342

330

2

7

982

7 1456

45

GOVT CO-
ED SR SEC
SCHOOL
SANJAY
COLONY
BHATTI
MINES

152

90

453

304

1016

3| 1467

46

MC
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BHATTI
MINES
LABOUR
COLONY
BHATTI
MINES

98

101

337

306

18]

13

881

6| 1439

47

MC
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BHATTI
MINES
LABOUR
COLONY
BHATTI
MINES

90

113

325

321

855

31 1260

48

MC
PRIMARY
SCHOOL
BHATTI
MINES
LABOUR
COLONY
BHATTI

MINES

100

141

249

310

11

825

4 1309

Total No. of votes
[recorded at Poling
Station

9383

8340

7548

13450

181

185

1335

175

40597

N

175| 64200

] |

Place :

|Dated :

/

Returning Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWCode=158&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

No. of votes 2 5 0 6 of 0 2 o 15 0 of

recorded on Postal

ballot papers

Total votes polled 9385 8345 7548| 13456 181 185 1337 175 40612 OI \175 64200
N

Place : 7

|Dated : Returning Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWCode=158&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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