					, ,		te Elect							200							
				<u> </u>	General	Election	n to M		al Corj M 17	pora	tion	of D	elhi	- 202	22						
							R	ESULI		ET											
								[See R													
	ction to the	Municipa	al Corpo	oration of I						58	(Na	ame)	BI	IATI	[
P	oling Station				Number	of valid V	Votes Cas	st in favo	ur of							Nun	nber of	Number of	Number of	Total votes	Remarks
S.No	. Name	JOGINDER TANWAR		SUMANLATA TANWAR		ASHOK KUMAR		SAGAR	NOTA							Valid votes		tendered	votes recorded	for	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
1	MCD PRIMARY CO ED SCHOOL, CHANDAN HOLA	435	120	85	207	0	0	1	2							850		0	2	1298	
2	MCD PRIMARY CO ED SCHOOL, CHANDAN HOLA	257	137	51	231	5	0) C	2							683		0	2	1221	
2A	MCD PRIMARY CO ED SCHOOL, CHANDAN HOLA	266	138	53	297	2	0	3	2							761		0	2	1247	
3	MCD PRIMARY CO ED SCHOOL, CHANDAN HOLA	221	302	48	142	0	3	7	2							725		0	2	1084	
4	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) FATEHPUR	195	164	41	237	0	0	3	1							641		0		1138	
Plac Date		1																	Retu	المنول rning (Officer

.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1.10 FW							i Ortivi	I NESU	L1 O11	בבו נכ	occ i tuit	5 70]						
	BERI FATEHPUR BERI																		
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) FATEHPUR BERI FATEHPUR BERI BERI	179	204	149	283	5	0	1	4					82	.5	0	4	1336	
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) FATEHPUR BERI FATEHPUR BERI BERI BERI	125					1	1	5					63		0	5		
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) FATEHPUR BERI FATEHPUR BERI BERI	134	147	136	238	1	0	0	5					66	51	0	5	1126	
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) FATEHPUR BERI FATEHPUR BERI BERI	367	115	162	137	3	0	6	0					79	00	0	0	1275	
8	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) FATEHPUR BERI FATEHPUR BERI BERI	279					1	5	7					74		0	7		
	SDMC PRATIBHA	71	23	458	297	0	0	5	2					85	6	0		, ,	4
Plac Date																		rning O	fficer

,,,, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>								1 01 1111	.,	 [00	o raio r	0]					
FATI BER	IOOL EHPUR RI ASOLA																
(BO' SCH FATI	ТІВНА	81	122	282	294	4	2	! 1	2				788	0	2	1303	
(BO' SCH FATI	ТІВНА	322	94	160	104	0	0	2	1				683	0	1	876	
(BO' SCH FATI	ТІВНА	125	127	118		2	0	2	4				514	0	4	977	
(BO' SCH FATI	ТІВНА	161	148	157	174	1	1	0	6				648	0	6	1141	
SCH (GIR FATI BER	MARY IOOL RLS) EHPUR U EHPUR	92	239	71	255	2	0	3	0				662	0	0	1023	
SCH (GIR FATI BER	MARY IOOL RLS) EHPUR EHPUR EHPUR	127	194	57	199	1	1	8	2				589	0	2	1069	
Place : Dated :																ning O	1
Pateu.															ACTUI	ning O	men

-, . ,,	1.101 W							i Orawi i		 [-	 				
	MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) FATEHPUR BERI FATEHPUR BERI BERI BERI	178	225	98	184	3	0	3	6			697	0	6	1076
	GOVT. SARVODAYA BAL VIDYALAYA FATEHPUR BERI	89	328	111	305	1	0	4	4			842	0	4	1416
	GOVT. SARVODAYA BAL VIDYALAYA FATEHPUR BERI	174	298	93	241	1	4	3	1			815	0	1	1378
	GOVT. SARVODAYA BAL VIDYALAYA FATEHPUR BERI	73	292	61	334	2	1	3	10			776	0	10	1236
19	GOVT. SARVODAYA BAL VIDYALAYA FATEHPUR BERI	116	185	46	241	3	0	1	0			592	0	0	1184
	MC PRIMARY SCHOOL JONAPUR JONAPUR	305	196	22	157	2	4	21	4			711	0	4	1334
	MC PRIMARY SCHOOL JONAPUR JONAPUR	258	266	49	232	2	2	10	3			822	0	3	1330
	MC PRIMARY SCHOOL	270	199	49	236	1	1	14	2			772	0	2	\
Place Date														Retur	ning Officer

JONAPUR JONAPUR		
23 MC 268 211 35 PRIMARY SCHOOL JONAPUR JONAPUR	198 2 4 33 5	756 0 5 1324
24 MC 228 263 50 PRIMARY SCHOOL JONAPUR JONAPUR	156 2 2 25 1	727 0 1 1111
25 SARVODAYA 61 63 245 KANYA VIDYALAYA MANDI VILLAGE	5 540 6 1 2 2	920 0 2 1241
26 SARVODAYA 147 161 246 KANYA VIDYALAYA MANDI VILLAGE	3 3 3	965 0 3 1442
27 SARVODAYA 105 119 168 KANYA VIDYALAYA MANDI VILLAGE	3 1 2 1	838 0 1 1234
28 SARVODAYA 88 63 167 KANYA VIDYALAYA MANDI VILLAGE	386 6 1 2 3	716 0 3 1173
29 GOVT.BOYS 228 156 45 SR SEC.SCHOOL ,MANDI	260 5 7 60 4	765 0 4 1153
30 GOVT.BOYS 122 160 75 SR SEC.SCHOOL ,MANDI	301 1 1 33 3	696 0 3 1383
31 GOVT.BOYS 236 283 27 SR SEC.SCHOOL ,MANDI	315 4 4 57 2	928 0 2 1308
Place :		
Dated :		Returning Officer

.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,								i Orawi i		 [-	 					
C A V D	DMC RIMARY CO-ED DARSH VIDYALAYA DERA VILLAGE	243	69	38	294	3	26	314	2			989	0	2	1498	
C A V D	DMC RIMARY CO-ED DARSH 'IDYALAYA DERA 'ILLAGE	130	45	40	243	1	4	178	1			642	0	1	1002	
C A V D	DMC RIMARY CO-ED DARSH /IDYALAYA DERA /ILLAGE	253	51	19	212	3	12	157	3			710	0	3	1121	
C A V D	DMC RIMARY CO-ED DARSH VIDYALAYA DERA VILLAGE	224	82	21	259	2	31	286	8			913	0	8	1348	
C S B	DMC RIMARY CO-ED CHOOL BHATTI VILLAGE	93	455	45	273	0	2	32	4			904	0	4	1408	
C S B V	RIMARY CO-ED CHOOL SHATTI YILLAGE	229	114	17	100		2	9				473	0	2		
	DMC RIMARY CO-ED CHOOL	614	112	8	175	0	3	13	2			927	0	2	1224	4
Place : Dated														Retui	rning O	officer

11122,	I.IU FIVI							I OI (IVI	I INESU	LI 0111	ין יים	JCC I (u	10 70]						
	BHATTI VILLAGE																		
	GOVT CO- ED SR SEC SCHOOL SANJAY COLONY BHATTI MINES	97			290	14	3	1	4						844	2	4	1333	
	GOVT CO- ED SR SEC SCHOOL SANJAY COLONY BHATTI MINES	189			383	14			8						1057	0	8		
	GOVT CO- ED SR SEC SCHOOL SANJAY COLONY BHATTI MINES	87	116	254	310	10	17	0	6						800	0	6	1254	
	GOVT CO- ED SR SEC SCHOOL SANJAY COLONY BHATTI MINES	84	144	274	356	5	0	0	3						866	0	3	1260	
	GOVT CO- ED SR SEC SCHOOL SANJAY COLONY BHATTI MINES	60	106	212	262	10	3	5	4						662	0	4	973	
	GOVT CO- ED SR SEC SCHOOL SANJAY COLONY BHATTI MINES	133	143	261	302	6	3	6	4						858	0	4	1255	
Place Date) Hicer

44 GOVT CO- ED SR SEC SCHOOL SANJAY COLONY BHATTI	124	163	342	330	8	6	2	7				982	0	7	1456	
MINES																
45 GOVT CO- ED SR SEC SCHOOL SANJAY COLONY BHATTI MINES	152	90	453	304	7	5	2	3				1016	0	3	1467	
46 MC PRIMARY SCHOOL BHATTI MINES LABOUR COLONY BHATTI MINES	98	101	337	306	18	13	2	6				881	0	6	1439	
47 MC PRIMARY SCHOOL BHATTI MINES LABOUR COLONY BHATTI MINES	90	113	325	321	0	2	1	3				855	0	3	1260	
48 MC PRIMARY SCHOOL BHATTI MINES LABOUR COLONY BHATTI MINES	100	141	249	310	8	11	2	4				825	0		1307	
Total No. of votes recorded at Poling Station	9383	8340	7548	13450	181	185	1335	175			4	10597	2	175	64200	
Place : Dated :	<u>, </u>	•					,					,		Retu	ning O	Officer
Dateu.														Ketul	ning O	incer

No. of votes	2	5	0	6	0	0	2	0					15	0		0		
recorded on Postal																		
ballot papers																		
Total votes polled	9385	8345	7548	13456	181	185	1337	175				· ·	40612	0	C 2	175	64200	
Place :	,	,	•	,	,	,		,		, ,			,			الموا		-
Dated:																Retui	rning (Officer

